

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 34 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MANPREET KAUR AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.
(With appln(s) for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shweta Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Keshav Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to disclose the name of the Advocate-on-Record without fail and report to the undersigned within a week.

Parties are directed to cure the defects pointed out in the office report dated 7.5.2010 within a week.

List before the Hon'ble Court thereafter.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar