

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 34 OF 2010

MANPREET KAUR AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/04/2011 This Petition was called mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sumita Kapil,Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the first week of May, 2011.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master